Academic Calendar 2021 -22

Semester 1
Date Day Activity No. of Coordination
working
days

1.11.21 Mon | Admission ( 1* allotment ) Staff
2.1.21 Tue Academic Planning Staff
3.1.21 Wed | Commencement of academic year 1 Staff

Orientation to students and parents
4-11.21 Thu Students Self introduction 2
5-11.21 Fri Students Self introduction 3 Sharafudheen and Rajeena
6-11.21 Sat Students Self introduction 4
7-11-21 Sun Holiday
8-11-21 Mon 5
9-11-21 Tue 6
10-11-21 | Wed | Optional subjects familiarisation 7 Optional teachers
11-11-21 | Thu Second phase admission 8
12-11-21 | Fri General subject orientation 9 General subject teachers
13-11-21  Sat Second Saturday
14-11-21 Sun Holiday
15-11-21 | Mon | Children’s Day 10
16-11-21 | Tue Third phase admission Staff

& Library familiarization 11 Librarian and staff
17-11-21 | Wed | PET — Workshop 12 Dr. saifudheen
18-11-21 | Thu 13
19-11-21 | Fri CCA 14 Arabic batch
20-11-21 | Sat 15
21-11-21 Sun Holiday
22-11-21 | Mon 16
23-11-21 | Tue 17
24-11-21 | Wed 18
25-11-21 | Thu 19
26-11-21 | Fri CCA 20 English batch
27-11-21 | Sat 22
28-11-21 Sun Holiday
29-11-21 | Mon 23
30-11-21 | Tue 24
1-12-21 Wed | World AIDs Day - 25 Science Club
2-12-21 Thu Introduction day 26

Campus trucking Dr. Saifudheen
3-12-21 Fri CCA 27 Natural Science Group
4-12-21 Sat 28
5-12-21 Sun Holiday
6-12-21 Mon 29
7-12-21 Tue 30
8-12-21 Wed 31
9-12-21 Thu 32
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10-12-21

11-12-21

12-12-21

Fri Social science club inauguration and
Human Rights - Seminar

Holiday

Holiday

33

Mr. Muhammed

13-12-21 | Mon | Micro teaching — Practical 34

14-12-21 | Tue Micro teaching 35 Optional teachers

15-12-21 | Wed | Microteaching 36

16-12-21 | Thu Micro teaching 37

17-12-21 | Fri Micro teaching 38

CCA Physical Science group

18-12-21 | Sat 39

19-12-21  Sun Holiday

20-12-21 | Mon | Unit Test — Edu 01,02 40

21-12-21 | Tue Unit Test—Edu-03,04 41 General subject teachers

22-12-21 | Wed | Unit Tests — Optional subjects 42 Optional teachers

24-12-21 Christmas Holidays

To 2-1-22

3-1-22 Mon | Submission of Records and 43 Staff

assignments

4-1-22 Tue Various Club formation 44 Language club- Rajeena
Science Club- Baby Shakeela
Nature Club- Sumayya
Health Club — Dr. Saifudheen

5-1-22 Wed | Club Inaugurations 45 Club Conveners

6-1-22 Thu Club Inaugurations 46 Club conveners

7-1-22 Fri CCA 47 Social Science Group

8-1-22 Sat Holiday

9-1-22 Sun Holiday

10-1-22 Mon 46

11-1-22 Tue 47

12-1-22 Wed 48

13-1-22 Thu 49

14-1-22 Fri CCA — Special Guest talk 50 Language Club

15-1-22 Sat Holiday 51

16-1-22 Sun Holiday

17-1-22 Mon 52

18-1-22 Tue 54

19-1-22 Wed 55

20-1-22 Thu 56

21-1-22 Fri CCA - Campus Beautification 57 Nature club

22-1-222 | Sat 58

23-1-22 Sun Holiday

24-1-22 Mon | Field Trip — EDUO1 59 Mr.Sharafudheen

25-1-22 Tue 60

26-1-22 Wed | Republic Day 61 Social Science club

27-1-22 Thu 62

28-1-22 Fri CCA- Students Linguistic Talent hunt 63 Language club

29-1-22 Sat Sports day 64 Dr. Saifudheen

30-1-22 Sun Holiday

31-1-22 Mon | Monthly review 65 Sharafudheen
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1-2-22 Tue Unit test —-EDU 01 and EDU 03 66 General subject teachers

2-2-22 Wed | Unit test—EDU 02 and EDU 04 67 General subject teachers

3-2-22 Thu Unit test — Optional subjects 68 Optional teachers

4-2-22 Fri CCA- Nature CLICK (Mass drawing on | 69 Nature club
nature)

5-2-22 Sat 70

6-2-22 Sun Holiday

7-2-22 Mon 71

8-2-22 Tue 73

9-2-22 Wed 74

10-2-22 Thu 75

11-2-22 Fri CCA- Cultural Talk ( Guest) 76 Social science club

12-2-22 Sat Holiday

13-2-22 Sun Holiday

14-2-22 Mon 77

15-2-22 Tue 78

16-2-22 Wed 79

17-2-22 Thu 80

18-2-22 Fri CCA — campus beautification 81 Nature club

19-2-22 Sat 82

20-2-22 Sun Holiday

21-2-22 Mon 83

22-2-22 Tue 84

23-2-22 Wed 85

24-2-22 Thu 86

25-2-22 Fri CCA- Campus beatification 87 Nature club

26-2-22 Sat 88

27-2-22 Sun Holiday

28-2-22 Mon | National science day 89 Science club

1-3-222 Tue 90

2-3-222 Wed 91

3-3-22 Thu 92

4-3-22 Fri CCA — Literary meet 93 Language club

5-3-22 Sat

6-3-22 Sun Holiday

7-3-22 Mon 94

8-3-22 Tue International women’s day 95 Social science day

9-3-22 Wed 96

10-3-22 Thu 97

11-3-22 Fri CCA — Cultural fest —Exhibits 98 Social science group

12-3-22 Sat 99

13-3-22 Sun Holiday

14-3-22 Mon 100
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